Display Size: 10.1''
Model Number: KWH101KQ10-F01
LCD Size: 10.1 Inch LCD Module
Product Name: 10.1 inch TFT LCD monitor 1024x600 screen panel
Resolution: 1024(RGB)X600 pixel
Outline dimession: 235.00x 143.00 x 4.50mm
Active Area: 222.72x125.28mm
Viewing Direction: 6 O'Clock
Interface: 24 bit RGB, 50 Pin
Backlight: 24 LED
Operating Temperature: -20℃~70℃
Brightness: 250cd/m2
Backlight Supply Current/Voltagel: 160mA, 3.3V